AMSC N/A                                                                        1 of 6                                                                     FSC 5910
DISTRIBUTION STATEMENT A.  Approved for public release; distribution is unlimited.
INCH-POUND
MIL-C-11015/18E
14 May 2001
SUPERSEDING
MIL-C-11015/18D
28 September 1970

Insulation resistance (IR):  In accordance with MIL-C-11015;  rated voltage applied.
100,000 megohms, min or 1,000 megohm-microfarads, min, whichever is less.
Dissipation factor (DF):  2.5 percent, max.
Downloaded from http://www.everyspec.com
MIL-C-11015/18E
3
TABLE I.  Style CK05 characteristics.
PIN 1/ Rated
voltage
Rated temperature
and voltage-
temperature limits
Capacitance Capacitance
tolerance
volts, dc pF
CK05BX100- 200 BX 10 K, M
CK05BX120K 200 BX 12 K
CK05BX150- 200 BX 15 K, M
CK05BX180K 200 BX 18 K
CK05BX220- 200 BX 22 K, M
CK05BX270K 200 BX 27 K
CK05BX330- 200 BX 33 K, M
CK05BX390K 200 BX 39 K
CK05BX470- 200 BX 47 K, M
CK05BX560K 200 BX 56 K
CK05BX680- 200 BX 68 K, M
CK05BX820K 200 BX 82 K
CK05BX101- 200 BX 100 K, M
CK05BX121K 200 BX 120 K
CK05BX151- 200 BX 150 K, M
CK05BX181K 200 BX 180 K
CK05BX221- 200 BX 220 K, M
CK05BX271K 200 BX 270 K
CK05BX331- 200 BX 330 K, M
CK05BX391K 200 BX 390 K
CK05BX471- 200 BX 470 K, M
CK05BX561K 200 BX 560 K
CK05BX681- 200 BX 680 K, M
CK05BX821K 200 BX 820 K
CK05BX102- 200 BX 1,000 K, M
CK05BX122K 100 BX 1,200 K
CK05BX152- 100 BX 1,500 K, M
CK05BX182K 100 BX 1,800 K
CK05BX222- 100 BX 2,200 K, M
CK05BX272K 100 BX 2,700 K
CK05BX332- 100 BX 3,300 K, M
CK05BX392K 100 BX 3,900 K
CK05BX472- 100 BX 4,700 K, M
CK05BX562K 100 BX 5,600 K
CK05BX682- 100 BX 6,800 K, M
CK05BX822K 100 BX 8,200 K
CK05BX103- 100 BX 10,000 K, M
CK05BX123K 50 BX 12,000 K
CK05BX153- 50 BX 15,000 K, M
CK05BX183K 50 BX 18,000 K
CK05BX223- 50 BX 22,000 K, M
CK05BX273K 50 BX 27,000 K
CK05BX333- 50 BX 33,000 K, M
CK05BX393K 50 BX 39,000 K
CK05BX473- 50 BX 47,000 K, M
CK05BX563K 50 BX 56,000 K
CK05BX683- 50 BX 68,000 K, M
CK05BX823K 50 BX 82,000 K
CK05BX104- 50 BX 100,000 K, M
1/  Where applicable, the complete PIN will include an additional symbol to indicate capacitance tolerance.
Downloaded from http://www.everyspec.com
MIL-C-11015/18E
4